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TRANSACTIONIDDATETIME

6121-99-1905610-NOV-201719:29

SalesConsultant(1257)

VietnameseDong

WeBUYCurrency60.003B

JapaneseYen
Commission

CommissionAdjustment
NettCommission

Fee(s)

Sub-Total

TaiwaneseDollar

WeBUYCurrency@3.0000

JapaneseYen
Commission

CommissionAdjustment

NettCommission

Fee(s)
Sub-Total

900,000.00

3,420
0

0

0

0

3,420

1,200.00

3,600
0

0

0

0

3,600

TravelexJapanKK,IFOkayamaAirport

TerminalBldg,1277Nichioji,Kita-ku,

Okayama-shi,Okayama･Tel.086-294-7511

DidyoureceiveyourGlobalRewards
Card？Nith8reatdealsoncurrenc1es

thatcanbeusedaroundtheworld.

AskaTravelexSalesConsultantand

grabonetoday

TotalCommission

TotalFee(s)

Sub-Total

TotalPay:

、

0

0

7,020

7,020


